Annexure-7

Name of the Corporate Debtor: MANJEERA RETAIL HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 18.07.2023; List of Creditors as on: 18.07.2023 {Version-1)
List of Operational Creditors (Government Dues)
Details of Claimant | Date of Claim received ‘ i Details of Claims Admitted _ J Amo.unt of Amount of any mutual dues,|  Amount of Claim under AmourEBTEETTRGE »
Department T Government Date of receipt \Amount Claimed \ AmountAof clalf \ Nature of claim \ Whether related party? # ofwotingsharein cuntlr!gent that may be set off Verification admitted Remarks, ifany
admitted CoC claim
Employees State
The Deputy Director Insurance 27-07-2023 1,520.00 \ 1,520.00 UnSecured No NiL NIL NIL NIL NIL
Corporation
| | 1,520.00 | 1,520.00 | 0% NIL NIL NIL | NIL |

7 4
\,1 Gy iore




